
ENTREES & SPECIALTIES

Maple BBQ Pulled Chicken  

Maple BBQ Pulled Pork

Garlic Chicken Thighs

Pork Tenderloin

Chicken Parmigiana

Meatballs

Sausage & Peppers

HALF FULL

$42.00

$50.00

$42.00

$50.00

$60.00

$55.00

$50.00

$70.00

$85.00

$80.00

$78.00

$110.00

$100.00

$85.00

SIDES

Mac & Cheese

Pasta Chicken Mozzerella Bake

Meat & Cheese Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna

Roasted Vegetables

Mashed Potatoes

Spaghetti & Meatballs

HALF FULL

$33.00

$48.00

$48.00

$45.00

$41.00

$38.00

$45.00

$55.00

$79.00

$79.00

$70.00

$68.00

$65.00

$70.00

SALADS

Mixed Green Salad

Chef Salad

Caesar Salad

Greek Salad

Cobb Salad

Berry-Goat Cheese-Walnut  Salad

HALF FULL

$32.00

$37.00

$39.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$60.00

$70.00

$75.00

$78.00

$78.00

$78.00

DESSERTS

Lemon Poundcake with berries

Apple Crisp

Peach/Berry Crips

Cupcakes (1 doz vs. 2 doz)

Dessert Tray (20 pieces vs. 40 pieces)

HALF FULL

$32.00

$37.00

$39.00

$18.00

$40.00

$60.00

$50.00

$55.00

$36.00

$75.00




Half Trays (12x10)- Feeds 15
Full Trays (21 x13)- Feeds 30 

DINNERS TO GO!

Looking for something different?  Reach out! 



 Orders should be placed at least 2 weeks prior to event date to
secure pricing and date.  



Please contact us: 540.468.1800

clairescakeco.com Clairescakeco@gmail.com


